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C1 3:00 3:45 7:00 K1 2:45 3:15 6:30

C2 3:45 4:25 7:40 K2 3:15 3:55 7:10

345 62-6015 4:25 4:50 8:05 9487 NC-5592 3:55 4:20 7:35

11566 HJ-7545 4:50 5:15 8:30 11950 ND-5629 4:20 4:45 8:00

11125 NB-6831 5:15 5:40 8:55 1217 ND-7070 4:45 5:05 8:20

2605 NC-5493 5:40 5:55 9:10 1920 NB-7233 5:05 5:20 8:35

11662 NF-5500 5:55 6:10 9:25 10084 ND-6556 5:20 5:35 8:50

12390 63-1314 6:10 6:25 9:40 106 NC-1716 5:35 5:50 9:05

13638 NF-2479 6:25 6:40 9:55 9926 ND-7313 5:50 6:05 9:20

12754 ND-7054 6:40 7:00 10:15 K3 6:05 6:20 9:35

11939 NF-6937 7:00 7:20 10:35 13825 NC-0938 6:20 6:35 9:50

K1 7:20 7:40 10:55 9688 62-8878 6:35 6:50 10:05

2409 63-4268 7:40 8:00 11:15 398 62-9290 6:50 7:05 10:20

12556 NB-2482 8:00 8:20 11:35 3270 ND-7068 7:05 7:20 10:35

12150 NF-7215 8:20 8:40 11:55 9835 ND-4445 7:20 7:35 10:50

K2 8:40 9:00 12:15 9687 62-7841 7:35 7:50 11:05

9487 NC-5592 9:00 9:20 12:35 12851 NC-3164 7:50 8:05 11:20

10089 NE-2479 9:20 9:40 12:55 947 NC-7790 8:05 8:20 11:35

11950 ND-5629 9:40 10:00 13:15 C1 8:25 8:40 11:55

1217 ND-7070 10:00 10:20 13:35 345 62-6015 8:40 9:00 12:15

K3 10:20 10:40 13:55 11566 HJ-7545 9:00 9:20 12:35

12517 NC-9506 10:40 11:00 14:15 7913 NC-6556 9:20 9:40 12:55

1920 NB-7233 11:00 11:20 14:35 11125 NB-6831 9:40 10:00 13:15
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1920 NB-7233 11:00 11:20 14:35 11125 NB-6831 9:40 10:00 13:15

11595 NB-5342 11:20 11:40 14:55 2605 NC-5493 10:00 10:20 13:35

10084 ND-6556 11:40 12:00 15:15 11662 NF-5500 10:20 10:40 13:55

13495 63-2561 12:00 12:20 15:35 C2 10:40 11:00 14:15

C3 12:20 12:40 15:55 659 NC-6419 11:00 11:20 14:35

106 NC-1716 12:40 13:00 16:15 12390 63-1314 11:20 11:40 14:55

12740 NC-9357 13:00 13:15 16:30 13638 NF-2479 11:40 12:00 15:15

9926 ND-7313 13:15 13:30 16:45 11852 NA-5115 12:00 12:20 15:35

10088 NA-2241 13:30 13:45 17:00 12754 ND-7054 12:20 12:40 15:55

13825 NC-0938 13:45 14:00 17:15 5083 JC-6901 12:40 13:00 16:15

C4 14:00 14:15 17:30 11939 NF-6937 13:00 13:20 16:35

12127 63-3526 14:15 14:30 17:45 13342 NC-7457 13:20 13:40 16:55

13284 NB-5944 14:30 14:45 18:00 12896 NC-3120 13:40 14:00 17:15

13846 NC-8963 14:45 15:05 18:20 K4 14:00 14:20 17:35

9688 62-8878 15:05 15:25 18:40 222 63-4240 14:20 14:35 17:50

C5 15:25 15:45 19:00 6185 62-5476 14:35 14:50 18:05

398 62-9290 15:45 16:05 19:20 13829 NC-9648 14:50 15:05 18:20

3270 ND-7068 16:05 16:20 19:35 K5 15:05 15:20 18:35

9835 ND-4445 16:20 16:35 19:50 2409 63-4268 15:20 15:40 18:55

C6 16:35 16:50 20:05 12556 NB-2482 15:40 16:00 19:15

9687 62-7841 16:50 17:05 20:20 K6 16:00 16:15 19:30

12851 NC-3164 17:05 17:20 20:35 12150 NF-7215 16:15 16:30 19:45

947 NC-7790 17:20 17:35 20:50 10089 NE-2479 16:30 16:45 20:00

7913 NC-6556 17:35 17:50 21:05 3271 NA-4140 16:45 17:00 20:15

659 NC-6419 17:50 18:05 21:20 12517 NC-9506 17:00 17:15 20:30

11852 NA-5115 18:05 18:20 21:35 11595 NB-5342 17:15 17:30 20:45

5083 JC-6901 18:20 18:35 21:50 C3 17:30 17:45 21:00

13342 NC-7457 18:35 18:55 22:10 13495 63-2561 17:45 18:00 21:15

12896 NC-3120 18:55 19:15 22:30 12740 NC-9357 18:00 18:20 21:35

222 63-4240 19:15 19:35 22:50 10088 NA-2241 18:20 18:45 22:00

6185 62-5476 19:35 19:55 23:10 12127 63-3526 18:45 19:10 22:25

K4 19:55 20:15 23:30 13284 NB-5944 19:10 19:35 22:50

6185 62-5476 19:35 19:55 23:10 12127 63-3526 18:45 19:10 22:25

K4 19:55 20:15 23:30 13284 NB-5944 19:10 19:35 22:50

13829 NC-9648 20:15 20:35 23:50 C4 19:35 20:00 23:15

K5 20:35 21:20 0:35 13846 NC-8963 20:05 20:25 23:40

3271 NA-4140 21:20 22:05 1:20 C5 20:25 20:50 0:05

K6 22:05 23:00 2:15 C6 20:50 21:20 0:35

මා�ගෙ* +ර      :- 116 Km ධාවන කාලය

ධාවන කාලය     :- පැය 03 �නා, 15 ෙකොළඹ -  - . ට/ව   :- පැය 01 �නා, 10

සාමාන0 ෙ1ගය :- 36.0 km/h - . ට/ව - කෑග3ල   :- �නා, 45

කෑග3ල - මහ�වර   :- පැය 01 �නා, 20
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